
Granada High School

2024-2025 Schedule
Boys Golf

Date Day Opponent varsity jv time

Feb 10 Mon First day of  tryouts Las Positas Las Positas 4:00 AM

Feb 20 Thur Parent night Room 207 Room 207 7:00 PM

Feb 24 Mon COWBOY INV. Wente GC Off All Day

Feb 26 Wed Tracy High Las Positas Off 3:00 PM

Feb 27 Thur DeLaSalle Diablo cc Off 3:00

Mar 3 Mon YELLOWJACKET INVI.
Turlock CC 

Var Off All Day

Mar 4 Tues Amador Valley Ruby Hills Las Positas 3:00

Mar 5 Wed CAL JV TOURNEY Off Bridges All Day

Mar 6 Thur FOothill
Callippe/Castl

ewood Las Positas 3:30

Mar 10 Mon MERCED TOURNEY Merced CC Off All day

Mar 11 Tues DV Canyon Lakes Las Positas 3:30

Mar 13 Thur Dublin las positas Dublin GC 3:30

Mar 16 Sun Practice round and tra
Rancho 
Solano Off All day

Mar 17 Mon CHAMPS TOURNEY Silverado OFF All Day

Mar 17 Mon AIELLO TOURNEY OFF Disco Bay GC All Day

Mar 18 Tues Livermore Wente Las Positas 3:30 PM

Mar 19 Wed Dublin Dublin Ranch Las Positas 3:30 PM

Doughtery Valley Las Positas 3:30 PM

Mar 25 Tues MV Las positas off 3:30 PM

Mar 26 Wed MV Off Blackhawk 3:30 PM

Mar 27 Thur Cal Las Positas Bridges 3:30 PM

Apr 9 Wed Liberty High Off Las positas 3:30

Apr 14 Mon ATWATER TOURNEY Off copper valley All day

Apr 15 Tues Foothill Las Positas Callippe 3:30

Apr 16 Wed SRV Off Crow Canyon 3:30

Apr 17 Thur SRV Las Positas Off 3:30

Apr. 21 Mon TRACY TOURNEY Off Tracy CC All Day

Apr. 22 Tues Amador Valley Las Positas Ruby Hills 3:30

Apr. 24 Thurs Livermore Las Positas Wente 3:30

Apr 28 Mon EBAL TOURNEY TBD Off All Day

May 5 Mon NCS Div 2 Foxtail Off All Day

May 12 Mon NCS Rancho 
Solano

Off All Day

May 19 Mon NorCAL Berkley CC Off All Day

May 28 Wed State San Gabriel 
CC

Off All Day


